
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DQ 

R N 

203 

210 

209 

216 

204 

207 

212 

218 

217 

206 

201 

Entrant 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

TAMBURINI ANTONIO 

MARCHIORO CLAUDIO 

CAVAZZI LORENZO 

LEONARDI ALDO GENNARO 

PALATIELLO MICHAEL 

FAGA MARCO GIOVANNI 

BUTTI FABIO 

ODIN VICTOR EDGARDO 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

TAMBURINI CARLO 

MARCHIORO LUCA 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

LEONARDI LUCA 

PALATIELLO DINO 

FAGA PIETRO 

BUTTI MARCO 

ODIN VICTOR MARTIN 

PRINCIPALLI SIMONE 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

RK / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

DEM COMPETITION 

GHERARD RACING 

TURRIZIANI 

QUIRCI RACING 

TEN JOB 

RUSH ACCADEMY 

FIRST 

QUIRCI RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

Time 

9:22.321 

9:24.563 

9:28.015 

9:37.106 

9:38.836 

9:50.833 

10:05.068 

10:09.189 

4:45.773 

9:33.082 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

10 

Diff 

2.242 

5.694 

14.785 

16.515 

28.512 

42.747 

46.868 

5 Laps 

DQ 

Best T. 

55.889 

56.154 

56.284 

56.677 

57.440 

58.131 

59.332 

59.641 

56.302 

56.407 

In 

10 

6 

2 

5 

10 

8 

6 

9 

5 

0 

5 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

P.ty 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

2.242 

Avg. Speed 

80,410 

Best Lap Tm 

55.889 

Best Spd 

80,903 

Best Lap by 

203 - GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

Printed: 10/09/2016 14:18:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Francesco Drigo 

Race Director Renato Schmidt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 7 

MINI KGP 

Qualifying Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:35:45 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

10/09/2016 11:27 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cronofe-208
Testo digitato
Driver n°201  DISQUALIFIED FROM RACE by Steward decision n°5


